Phone: +91 1344 223344
Email:  contact@goclabs.com
Web:    www.goclabs.com
Dhampur, District:- Bijnor
U.P. | India 246761
GOC LABS
Our LED Lighting solutions for Home and Industries.
GOC LED LIGHTING
Incepted in the year 2012, GOC LABS is a R&D company and one of the upcoming manufacturers and suppliers of wide range
of LED Lights and Home Automation in brand name ‘GOC’. The LED segment offers LED Flood Lights, LED Bay Lights, LED
Street Lights, LED Panel Lights, LED Down Lights, LED Tube Lights, LED Bulbs, LED Strip Lights, LED Garden Lights, LED Under-
water Lights and LED Low Bay Lights.
Our infrastructure is spread over an area of 20000 square feet and is well equipped with a manufacturing unit, in-house
design unit as well as advance research and development wing. Our diligent and proficient workforce is capable of under-
standing client’s requirement which allows them to cater to the same in best possible manner. We also provide customiza-
tion facility to fulfil the specification of our clients.
Our state-of-the-art infrastructure is segregated into various departments including Production, In-house designing,
Quality controlling as well as Research and development. We have established a well-equipped manufacturing facility
which enables us to produce a quality range of LED Lights. Our manufacturing unit is spread over an area of 20000 square
feet and has a massive capacity which enables us to undertake bulk production in case of urgent orders.
About Goc
Services
GOC Labs has in house Research and development unit to support and backup its manufacturing of Automation systems
and Lighting products. GOC Labs has highly skilled R&D professionals with vast knowledge in Automation, Embedded
systems, Cloud computing, Software & Electronics engineering. GOC Labs has well equipped modern lab for its Research
and development work.
LED BULBS
Led Bulbs 180
Model  No:  Power  Input Voltage  Lumens Color
LEDB0206W 6w 220 V AC / 50 Hz  > 600 lm Crystal White/ Warm White
LEDB0208W 8w 220 V AC / 50 Hz  > 800 lm Crystal White/ Warm White
LEDB2010W 10w 220 V AC / 50 Hz  > 1000 lm Crystal White/ Warm White
LEDB02012W 12w 220 V AC / 50 Hz  > 1200 lm Crystal White/ Warm White
LEDB02015W 15w 220 V AC / 50 Hz  > 1500 lm Crystal White/ Warm White
Led Bulbs 270
Model  No Power  Input Voltage  Lumens Color
LEDB0406W 6w 220 V AC / 50 Hz  > 540 lm Crystal White/ Warm White
LEDB0408W 8w 220 V AC / 50 Hz  > 730 lm Crystal White/ Warm White
LEDB4010W 10w 220 V AC / 50 Hz  > 900 lm Crystal White/ Warm White
LED TUBE LIGHTS
Led Tube Lights
Model  No Power  Input Voltage  Lumens Color Size
GOC-LTL-6 6w 220 V AC / 50 Hz  > 540 lm Crystal White 1/2ft
GOC-LTL-9 9w 220 V AC / 50 Hz  > 730 lm Crystal White 1ft
GOC-LTL-18 18w 220 V AC / 50 Hz  > 1600 lm Crystal White 2ft
GOC-LTL-24 24w 220 V AC / 50 Hz  > 2300 lm Crystal White 4ft
LED DOWN LIGHTS
Led  Down Light
Model  No Power  Input Voltage  Lumens Color
GOC-LDL-3 3w 90-264v AC > 300 lm Crystal White
GOC-LDL-6 6w 90-264v AC > 540 lm Crystal White
GOC-LDL-12 12w 90-264v AC > 1200 lm Crystal White
GOC-LDL-18 18w 90-264v AC > 1600 lm Crystal White
Led  Surface Light
Model  No Power  Input Voltage  Lumens Color
GOC-LSM-3 3w 90-264v AC > 300 lm Crystal White
GOC-LSM-6 6w 90-264v AC > 540 lm Crystal White
GOC-LSM-12 12w 90-264v AC > 1200 lm Crystal White
GOC-LSM-18 18w 90-264v AC > 1600 lm Crystal White
Led  concealed Light
Model  No Power  Input Voltage  Lumens Color
GOC-LCL-06 6w 90-264v AC > 650 lm Crystal White
LED PANEL LIGHTS
Led Panel Lights
Model  Power  Input Voltage  Lumens Body Color Lens Angle Power Factor Size
GOC-PNL-36 36w AC 120-240 V 3600-4000 lm White 120° > 0.95  2 x 2 ft
GOC-PNL-40 40w AC 120-240 V 3800-4200 lm White 120° > 0.96 2 x 2 ft
LED STREET LIGHTS
Led Street Lights
Model  No:  Power  Input Voltage  Lumens Color Body Power Factor Protection
GOC-SLT-15w 15w 115V To 300 Volt AC, 50/60 Hz  > 1500 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95 IP65
GOC-SLT-25w 25w 115V To 300 Volt AC, 50/60 Hz  > 2500 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95 IP65
GOC-SLT-30w 30w 115V To 300 Volt AC, 50/60 Hz  > 3000 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95 IP65
GOC-SLT-40w 40w 115V To 300 Volt AC, 50/60 Hz  > 4000 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95 IP65
GOC-SLT-50w 50w 115V To 300 Volt AC, 50/60 Hz  > 5000 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95 IP65
GOC-SLT-60w 60w 115V To 300 Volt AC, 50/60 Hz  > 6000 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95 IP65
GOC-SLT-80w 80w 115V To 300 Volt AC, 50/60 Hz  > 8000 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95 IP65
GOC-SLT-100w 100w 115V To 300 Volt AC, 50/60 Hz  > 10000 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95 IP65
GOC-SLT-120w 120w 115V To 300 Volt AC, 50/60 Hz  > 12000 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95 IP65
GOC-SLT-160w 160w 115V To 300 Volt AC, 50/60 Hz  > 16000 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95 IP65
LED SOLAR STREET LIGHTS
All In One
Led Solar Lights (All in One)
Model   Power  Solar Panel Battery Lumens Charge time Discharge time
GOC-SAIO008W 8w 18V 20W ( MONO) LiFePO4 12.8V 08Ah 900 lm 10 hours   10-12 hours
GOC-SAIO012W 12w 18V 20W ( MONO) LiFePO4 12.8V 12Ah  1200-1320 lm 10 hours   10-12 hours
GOC-SAIO015W 15w 18V 35W ( MONO) LiFePO4 12.8V 15Ah 1600 lm 10 hours   10-12 hours
GOC-SAIO018W 18w 18V 45W ( MONO) LiFePO4 12.8V 18Ah 1800-1980 lm  10 hours   10-12 hours
GOC-SAIO021W 21w 18V 50W ( MONO) LiFePO4 12.8V 21Ah 2500-2700 lm 10 hours   10-12 hours
GOC-SAIO025W 25w 18V 60W ( MONO) LiFePO4 12.8V 25Ah 3300-3450 lm 10 hours   10-12 hours
GOC-SAIO030W 30W 18V 65W ( MONO) LiFePO4 12.8V 30Ah 3700-4050 lm 10 hours   10-12 hours
GOC-SAIO040W 40W 18V 70W ( MONO) LiFePO4 12.8V 35Ah 5000-5400 lm 10 hours   10-12 hours
GOC-SAIO050W 50W 18V 80W ( MONO) LiFePO4 12.8V 42Ah 6200-6750 lm 10 hours   10-12 hours
GOC-SAIO060W 60W 18V 90W ( MONO) LiFePO4 12.8V 48Ah 7400-8200 lm 10 hours   10-12 hours
GOC-SAIO070W 70W 18V 100W ( MONO) LiFePO4 12.8V 55Ah 8750-9450 lm 10 hours   10-12 hours
GOC-SAIO080W 80W 18V 110W ( MONO) LiFePO4 12.8V 62Ah 10000-10800 lm 10 hours   10-12 hours
LED FLOOD LIGHTS
Led Flood  Lights
Model  Power  Input Voltage  Lumens Color Body Power Factor
GOC-FLT-25w 25w
115V To 300 Volt AC,
50/60 Hz > 2500 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95
GOC-FLT-30w 30w
115V To 300 Volt AC,
50/60 Hz > 3000 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95
GOC-FLT-40w 40w
115V To 300 Volt AC,
50/60 Hz > 4000 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95
GOC-FLT-50w 50w
115V To 300 Volt AC,
50/60 Hz > 5000 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95
GOC-FLT-60w 60w
115V To 300 Volt AC,
50/60 Hz > 6000 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95
GOC-FLT-80w 80w
115V To 300 Volt AC,
50/60 Hz > 8000 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95
GOC-FLT-110w 100w
115V To 300 Volt AC,
50/60 Hz > 10000 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95
GOC-FLT-150w 150w
115V To 300 Volt AC,
50/60 Hz > 15000 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95
GOC-FLT-200w 200w
115V To 300 Volt AC,
50/60 Hz > 20000 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95
GOC-FLT-300w 300w
115V To 300 Volt AC,
50/60 Hz > 30000 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95
LED HIGH BAY LIGHTS
Led Highbay  Lights
Model  Power  Input Voltage  Lumens Color  Body Beam Angle Power Factor
 LEDHB01050W 50w 85V-265V, 3.6A > 550 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  120 Degree > 0.95
 LEDHB01100W 100w 85V-265V, 3.6A > 1100 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  121 Degree > 0.95
 LEDHB01150W 150w 85V-265V, 3.6A > 1600 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  122 Degree > 0.95
 LEDHB01200W 200w 85V-265V, 3.6A > 2200 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  123 Degree > 0.95
LED FLICKER-FREE LIGHTS
For Film and Shooting Industry
Flicker Free LED Lights
Model  Power  Input Voltage  Lumens Color Temp: Body Power Factor
GOC-FFSM-50W 50w
115V To 300 Volt AC,
50/60 Hz > 5000 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95
GOC-FFSM-100W 100w
115V To 300 Volt AC,
50/60 Hz > 10000 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95
GOC-FFSM-150W 150w
115V To 300 Volt AC,
50/60 Hz > 15000 lm Cool white Die-casting aluminum  > 0.95
GOC Flicker free LED lights are
specifically made for Film and
shooting industry. Highly
optimized to support very high
camera frame rates even for
ultra slow motion shoot.
SOLAR ROAD SAFETY LIGHTS
Road Safety Studs and Delineators
Solar Road Studs
For Road safety, airport runways and residential projects
Solar Delineators
Available with stable and blinking functions
Other related products
Solar Guard rails
Solar Pavement Studs
Solar LED Cone lights
Comparison Chart
Commercial Lights
Light Type Wattage LED Equivalent LED Lumens
Sodium Light
150 W
250 W
400 W
45—50 W
85—90 W
110—120 W
~4500 lm
~9000 lm
~12000 lm
Metal Halide Light
150 W
250 W
400 W
65—70 W
90—100 W
150—160 W
~6500 lm
~9000 lm
~15000 lm
Halogen Light
100 W
500 W
1000 W
9—10 W
45—50 W
90—100 W
~1000 lm
~4500 lm
~9000 lm
Notes
Registered Office/ Corporate Office
Near Munni Devi Temple, Allahipur, Dhampur
District– Bijnor, U.P. 246761
Contact— +91 1344 223344
Toll Free— 1800 300 20566
Email— contact@goclabs.com | Web— www.goclabs.com